



Mint Humbugs

Ingredients

Glucose syrup, sugar, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk**, vegetable oil, natural colour:plain caramel;**butter**, flavouring, emulsifier:**soya** lecithin.

Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**

Made in a factory which processes nuts